Membran Tryktank rustfri stal
304 1 1/2" udvendig gevind
6bar 300L type lodret (0920157)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Membranmateriale

Flangemateriale

Materialehus

Tilslutning

Temperatur raekkevidde

Fabriksindstilling

Indhold

Storrelse

Diameter

Hgjde

Tryk

lodret

rustfri stal 304

EPDM

rustfri stal 304

rustfri stal 304

udvendig gevind

-10°C-70°C

2 bar

300 L

11/2"

635 mm

1390 mm

6 bar

Genereret den: 23-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
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